E
D
(e
B
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME | DATE ICO/TERMINAL SERVIC
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL: DRAWN MAL  01/04/2017 S?D%\étgtz’\‘sg Rs\ngEg &RB,
XX 006 3
XXX % 003 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
acuan in";,“s APPROVED TITLE: A
FRACTIONAL # 132 DO NOT SCALE DRAWING BATTERY & WIRING

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING | THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
PER: ASME 14 5M-1994 DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
{ER INFORMAT

7 oo S [DWE.NOL Rev
_ =
RS N COPRS DL 0seD
"RIA ERIETNE O TCOTRMINAL T SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 2763.00 SHEET 1 OF 1
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



DRGNS ARE M INCHES
TCLERANCES:

FRACTICHAL & 13T

TERPRET GEQMETRC TOLERANCIG
FER: ASME 500 TH4

ATIRAL
MH/A

SEE MOTE
i

E
D
c
B
R oAl TICO/TERMINAL
- waL oo 66 CYFRESS RIDGE CR.
Shann | M o RIDGELAND, SC 2993
CHECKED [843) 717-2226
AFPROVED TILE: A
BATTERY & WIRING

DO HOT SCALE CRAWRG

SIE |DWG. NO.
C 721315-D1 PAGE 2

FRIGHTS DOCLOSED

Hgios Eor s
St e, oL SCALE: 1:32 | WENGHT: 2763.00 SHEET 1 OF 1



27

c
B

DRMENTCHS ARE HHCHES
TCAERANCES:
DECHMAL

XX g 00

oc # 003

TLE: A

BATIERY & WIRING

GULAR
crorsl &

TERPRET GEQMETRC TOLERANCIG
PER: ASME 4S04 TH4

i | SiE [OWG. NO.
G 72131501 PAGE3

SCALE: 1:32 \WEIGHT: 2763.03 SHEET | OF 1
3 1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

ASSEMBLY, BATTERY & WIRING | 721315
ITEM PART # QTY/m DESCRIPTION
721315-D1 REF  |ASSEMBLY, BATTERY & WIRING
91796 REF  [HARNESS, CAB BAR, 65" TO 72" DOOR
1 121023 1 |ASSEMBLY, TRIPLE BATTERY BOX
121022 1 BASE,TRIPLE BATTERY BOX, GALVANIZED
62003 1 COVER, BATTERY BOX, RAIL MANAGEMENT
20030-17 2 ASSEMBLY, LATCH, RUBBER
20030-18 2 HOLDER, RUBBER LATCH
80196 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 10-32 X 1 LONG (HOLDER TO BATTERY BOX)
80232 4 WASHER, FLAT, #10
80209 4 LOCKNUT, 10-32
2 90120 3 GROMMET, 2 OD X 1-1/2 ID X 1/8 THICK
3 40210-2 1 MAT, RUBBER
4 20065-5 2 |SPACER
5 82485 4 BOLT, 5/8-11 X 3-1/2 LONG (BATTERY BOX TO FRAME)
6 85094 8  |WASHER, FLAT, 5/8
7 85028 4 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/8-11
8 91814 2 BATTERY, 31 SERIES, 925 CCA, 12 VOLT
9 90957 2 BUSS BAR, BATTERY
10 20075 2 HOLD DOWN, BATTERY
11 20012 4 |ASSEMBLY, J-BOLT
20012-1 4 J-BOLT, 1/4-20 X 9-1/4 LONG (BATTERY HOLD DOWN)
80129 4 WASHER, FENDER, 1/4-20 X 9-1/4 LONG
20012-4 4 WASHER, PLASTIC, GRAY, .25 X 1.25 X .88
20012-3 4 NUT, WING, 1/4-20
12 20077 4 |COUPLING, EYE, 1/4-20
13 82359 4 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 LONG
14 85111 8  |WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
15 85133 4 LOCKWASHER, FLAT, 1/4
16 12070 1 BRACKET, BATTERY STOP
17 82371 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 5/16-18 X 1 LONG
18 85112 2 |WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
19 85002 1 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 5/16-18
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 12/28/2016 | MAL 10F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: ASSEMBLY, BATTERY & WIRING I 721315
ITEM PART # Qry/m DESCRIPTION
91249 1 ASSEMBLY, BACKUP ALARM, ADJUSTABLE GROTE
20 50226 1 BACKUP ALARM, ADJUSTABLE, GROTE
21 82359 1 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 X 3/4 LONG
22 85111 4 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4
NOT SHOWN 80120 2 WASHER, FENDER, 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 OD
23 85023 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 1/4-20
24 90207 1 HORN, ELECTRIC
25 82383 2 BOLT, HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LONG
26 85113 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
27 85035 2 LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
28 620569 1 HARNESS, PDC, CHASSIS
29 61597 1 SPACER
30 91938 1 PANEL COVER, PDC
31 85113 2 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
32 85023 p LOCKNUT, NYLON, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 62265 1 C-BRACKET, WIRING STANDOFF, FRAME
NOT SHOWN 90843 1 CABLE - 3/0 RED BATTERY JUMPER 9 1/2 HTH
NOT SHOWN 90844 1 CABLE - 3/0 BLK BATTERY JUMPER 9 1/2 HTH
NOT SHOWN 910349 1 CABLE-1/0 BLACK, BATTERY TO BLOCK, 96"
NOT SHOWN 910399 1 CABLE - 2/0 RED BATTERY to PDC 69 1/2" Lg
NOT SHOWN 910400 1 CABLE - 2/0 BLK BATTERY to PDC 62" Lg
NOT SHOWN 910348 1 CABLE-1/0 RED BATTERY TO STARTER,82"
NOT SHOWN 910347 1 CABLE-2 GA RED ALT TO STARTER, 48"
NOT SHOWN 910350 1 CABLE- 2 GA BLACK, ALTERNATOR TO BLOCK, 26"
NOT SHOWN 61821 1 POWER CABLE - LIFT PUMP TO PDC
NOT SHOWN 91229 4 COVER-BATTERY POST (RED)
NOT SHOWN 91230 4 COVER-BATTERY POST (BLACK)
NOT SHOWN 91021 1 FUSE, 5A, F17
NOT SHOWN 91023 8 FUSE, 10A, F4/F15/F19
NOT SHOWN 91025 10 FUSE, 20A, F2/F3/F5/F7/F8/F9/F10/F14/F18/F20
NOT SHOWN 91027 1 FUSE, 30A, F6
NOT SHOWN 90870 14 RELAY
NOT SHOWN 40801 1 WIRE, 6 GA, CAM TILT, PUMP TO SWITCH
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 12/28/2016 MAL 20F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

| ASSEMBLY, BATTERY & WIRING | 721315
ITEM PART # Qry/m DESCRIPTION
NOT SHOWN 91154 1 FLASHER, HD
NOT SHOWN 91889 36 IN |TRIM, EDGE, RUBBER (WITH HOT MELT ADHESIVE)
NOT SHOWN 62084 1 HARNESS, WIRE, TAIL LIGHTS, 116" WB
NOT SHOWN 620497 1 HARNESS, WIRE, EXTERIOR LIGHTING, SEPARATE WORKLIGHTS, BRAIDED
NOT SHOWN 91132 1 HARNESS, WIRE, CAB GROUND
NOT SHOWN 61559 1 HARNESS, WIRE, SPITTER
NOT SHOWN 620573 1 HARNESS, WIRE, CAB PDC, GASOLINE/LP ELEC HEAT
NOT SHOWN 620695 1 HARNESS, WIRE, CAB POWER, PSI ENGINES
NOT SHOWN 61521 1 HARNESS, WIRE, CAB ACC. (1 FANS/DOME LIGHT)
NOT SHOWN 910327 1 HARNESS, WIRE, CHASSIS PDC TO FRAME
NOT SHOWN 91268 4 TUBING, SHRINK, 2 ID X 6 LONG
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 12/28/2016 MAL 30F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936






